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LIST OF COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 
S.N Holidays Date Day 
1.  

मकर संक्रंति / प गंल  Makar Sankranti/ Pongal  
14th January 2022 Friday 

2.   गणिन्त्र तिवस    / Republic Day 26th January 2022 Wednesday 

3.  ह ली /Holi 18th March 2022 Friday 

4.  महरवीर जयंिी / Mahavir Jayanthi 14th April 2022 Thursday 

5.  गुड फ़्ररइडे /  Good Friday 15th  April 2022 Friday 

6.   ईि-उल-तििर / Id’ul’Fitr 03rd  May 2022 Tuesday 

7.  बुद्ध पूतणिमर /Budha Purnima 16th  May 2022 Monday 

8.  ईि अल-अज़हर / Idu’lZuha (Bakrid) 10th  July 2022 Sunday 

9.  मुहरिम / Muharram 09th  August 2022 Tuesday 

10.  स्विंत्रिर तिवस /Independence day 15th August 2022 Monday 

11.  ओणम  / Onam 08th September 2022 Thursday 

12.  महरत्मर गराँधी जयंिी/Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2nd October 2022 Sunday 

13.  िशहरर अथवर तवजयरिशमी/ Dushera (Vijaya 

Dashami) 

5th  October 2022 Wednesday 

14.  मीलरि उन-नबी /Milad-un-Nabi (Birthday of 

Prophet Mohammed) 

09th October 2022 Sunday 

15.  तिवरली /Diwali 24th October 2022 Monday 

16.  गुरु नरनक जयंिी /Guru Nanak’s Birthday 08th November 2022 Tuesday 

17.  तक्समस डे  /Christmas Day 25th December 2022 Sunday 

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 

S.N Holidays Date Day 
1 रक्षा बंधन /Raksha Bandhan 11st August 2022 Thursday 

3 जन्माष्टमी /Janmastami 18th August 2022 Thursday 

 तवनरयक चिुथी / गणेश चिुथी  /Vinayak Chaturthi / 

Ganesh Chaturthi  

31st August 2022 Wednesday 

4  गोवधधन पजूा/Govardhan Puja 25th October 2022 Tuesday 

5 भाई दजू /Bhai Duj 26th October 2022 Wednesday 
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